PIES, LLC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER. 83 

ST. THOMAS 00802 

Citt irsati 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1403/210 

• 

1300 
N 

7/2512017 

0AY TO THE 
DRDER OF Insurance Office of Central Ohio  $ "21,178.00 

Twenty-One Thousand One Hundred Seventy-Eight and 00/100 

MEMO 

Insurance Office of Central Ohio 
P. O. Box 780 
New Albany, OH 43054-0780 

Policy # - Inv.* & Inv.#